

In the court of the Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MACC Case No.- 35/2023

04

14-08-2024 Claimant files hazira.

Claimant also files fresh requisite today.

Issue the same.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 18-12-2024 for SR & AD.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge, MACT
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur

(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Judge, MACT
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur